JEREMY RICHARD

ACTOR, VOICE ARTIST, DIRECTOR, WRITER

(011) 726 6076

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL:
PERSONAL DETAILS
HEIGHT: 1.77M EYES: BROWN
HAIR: LIGHT BROWN SHOE: 10
AWARDS: DURBAN THEATRE AWARDS — BEST SUPPORTING ACTOR 2012 - RED
NALEDI THEATRE AWARDS - BEST SUPPORTING ACTOR 2012 - RED

TRAINING

WITSWATERSRAND UNIVERSITY BADA IV
TELEVISION
BONITAS
MTN
SPAR TOPS
STANDARD BANK SHYFT
BINNERLANDERS
CLOVER
DIECHMANN SHOES
SHOWER TO SHOWER
ABSA VISA
SOKHULU AND PARTNRES
DISCOVERY INSURANCE
CASTLE LIGHT LIME
SANTAM
SUPER M
FILM

THE POWER
WARRIOR
MADIBA

THEATRE
OTHELLO & HAMLET LEAD - DIR — CLARE MORTIMER — NATIONAL TOUR
HAMLET SUPPORTING - DIR — FRED ABRAHAMSE — DENMARK (ELSINORE)
ROMEO AND JULIET SUPPORTING - DIR — FRED ABRAHAMSE — JOHANNESBURG
MACBETH SUPPORTING - DIR — FRED ABRAHAMSE — RSA & ROMANIA
SWEETBIRD OF YOUTH SUPPORTING — DIR — FRED ABRAHAMSE — CAPE TOWN & USA
HAMLET SUPPORTING — DIR — FRED ABRAHAMSE — RSA, USA & ROMANIA
MY FAT FRIEND SUPPORTING - DIR — ANDRE ODENDAAL — NATIONAL TOUR
CHEERS TO SARAJEVO LEAD - DIR - LIDIJA MARELIC — POP ART (JOHANNESBURG)
WRETCHED LEAD - DIR — NEKA DECOSTA - GRAHAMSTOWN FESTIVAL
ILLEMBE LEAD — DIR — PHYLLIS KLOTZ — THE PLAYHOUSE (DURBAN)
EQUUS LEAD — DIR — ALBY MICHAELS — UJ CON COWEN THEATRE
LUKE AND HELENA LEAD - DIR — NEKA DA COSTA - WITS THEATRE
RED SUPPORTING — DIR — STEVEN STED — NATIONAL TOUR
HISTORY BOYS CAMEO - DIR — ALAN SWERDLOW — NATIONAL TOUR

RADIO/VOICE OVERS
VARIOUS VOICE OVERS LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL
RADIO DRAMA SAFM
SKILLS
ACCENTS: BRITISH, AMERICAN, SCOTTISH, IRISH, RUSSIAN, ALL ACENTS.
LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, SASL (1ST YEAR UNIVERSITY)
STUDENT EXPERIENCE

THEATRE

DISCOUNTED DEVISED - DIR — HELEN ISKANDA.

WITS THEATRE NUNNERY

SUBTERRANEAN HOMESICK BLUES LEAD —DIR - SARAH WOODWARD & JEREMY RICHARD —

WITS THEATRE NUNNERY
SATURDAY NIGHT AT THE PALACE LEAD - DIR - GREG HOMANN — WITS MAIN THEATRE
PREJUDICE AND PRIDE DEVISED - DIR — GREG HOMANN —

WITS DOWNSTAIRS THEATRE

DIRECTING
SONIC RECREATION JEREMY RICHARD - DIR - WRITER - WITS

SUBTERRANEAN HOMESICK BLUES SARAH WOODWARD & JEREMY RICHARD —DIR - WITS

2008-2011

2023-2024
2023
2022
2021
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2013
2011

2021
2018
2016

2022-PRESENT
2022
2019
2018-2019
2017-2018
2015-2018
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011

2005-PRESENT
2008-2019

2011

2011
2010

2010

2011
2011



