## JEREMY RICHARD

JEREWI KICHARD				
AGENT: CONTRACTORS	TOR, VOICE ARTIST, DIRECTOR, WRITE	K TEL:		
HEIGHT: 1.77M HAIR: LIGHT BROWN	PERSONAL DETAILS	EYES: SHOE:	BROWN 10	
AWARDS: DURBAN THEATRE AWARDS – BEST SUPPORTING ACTOR 2012 – RED NALEDI THEATRE AWARDS – BEST SUPPORTING ACTOR 2012 – RED				
TRAINING				
WITSWATERSRAND UNIVERSITY	BADA IV			2008-2011
BONITAS MTN SPAR TOPS STANDARD BANK SHYFT BINNERLANDERS CLOVER DISCUMANDIA SHOES	TELEVISION			2023-2024 2023 2022 2021 2019 2018 2018
DIECHMANN SHOES SHOWER TO SHOWER ABSA VISA SOKHULU AND PARTNRES DISCOVERY INSURANCE CASTLE LIGHT LIME SANTAM SUPER M				2018 2017 2017 2016 2016 2015 2013 2011
FILM				
THE POWER WARRIOR MADIBA				2021 2018 2016
THEATRE				
OTHELLO & HAMLET HAMLET ROMEO AND JULIET MACBETH SWEETBIRD OF YOUTH HAMLET MY FAT FRIEND CHEERS TO SARAJEVO WRETCHED ILLEMBE EQUUS LUKE AND HELENA RED HISTORY BOYS	LEAD – DIR – CLARE MORTIMER – NATIONAL TOUR SUPPORTING – DIR – FRED ABRAHAMSE – DENMARK (ELSINORE) SUPPORTING – DIR – FRED ABRAHAMSE – JOHANNESBURG SUPPORTING – DIR – FRED ABRAHAMSE – RSA & ROMANIA SUPPORTING – DIR – FRED ABRAHAMSE – CAPE TOWN & USA SUPPORTING – DIR – FRED ABRAHAMSE – RSA, USA & ROMANIA SUPPORTING – DIR – ANDRE ODENDAAL – NATIONAL TOUR LEAD – DIR – LIDIJA MARELIC – POP ART (JOHANNESBURG) LEAD – DIR – NEKA DECOSTA – GRAHAMSTOWN FESTIVAL LEAD – DIR – PHYLLIS KLOTZ – THE PLAYHOUSE (DURBAN) LEAD – DIR – ALBY MICHAELS – UJ CON COWEN THEATRE LEAD – DIR – NEKA DA COSTA – WITS THEATRE SUPPORTING – DIR – STEVEN STED – NATIONAL TOUR CAMEO – DIR – ALAN SWERDLOW – NATIONAL TOUR			2022-PRESENT 2022 2019 2018-2019 2017-2018 2015-2018 2016 2014 2014 2013 2013 2013 2012 2011
RADIO/VOICE OVERS				
VARIOUS VOICE OVERS RADIO DRAMA	LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL SAFM			2005-PRESENT 2008-2019
ACCENTS: LANGUAGES:	SKILLS BRITISH, AMERICAN, SCOTTISH, IRISH, RUSSLE ENGLISH, SASL (1ST YEAR UNIVERSITY) STUDENT EXPERIENCE	AN, ALL A	CENTS.	
THEATRE				
DISCOUNTED	DEVISED – DIR – HELEN ISKANDA. WITS THEATRE NUNNERY			2011
	LEAD – DIR – SARAH WOODWARD & JEREMY RICHARD – WITS THEATRE NUNNERY			2011
SATURDAY NIGHT AT THE PALACE PREJUDICE AND PRIDE	LEAD – DIR – GREG HOMANN – WITS MAIN TH DEVISED – DIR – GREG HOMANN – WITS DOWNSTAIRS THEATRE	IEATRE		2010 2010
DIRECTING				
SONIC RECREATION SUBTERRANEAN HOMESICK BLUES	JEREMY RICHARD – DIR – WRITER – WITS SARAH WOODWARD & JEREMY RICHARD – DI	R – WITS		2011 2011